
Hunting	and	Gathering	(film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…
Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Audrey	Tautou https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/audrey-tautou-304123/movies
ØºÙŠÙˆÙ…
ÙƒØ§Ù†ÙŠÙ‡

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%BA%D9%8A%D9%88%D9%85-
%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%8A%D9%87-314403/movies

Firmine	Richard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/firmine-richard-447709/movies
Ø¬ÙˆÙ„ÙŠØª
Ø§Ø±Ù†Ùˆ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%AA-
%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%86%D9%88-1712292/movies

Laurent	Stocker https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurent-stocker-3219528/movies
DaniÃ¨le	Lebrun https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dani%C3%A8le-lebrun-3015148/movies
Bernard	DhÃ©ran https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bernard-dh%C3%A9ran-2897800/movies
Roger	Dumas https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roger-dumas-2161692/movies
Magalie	Madison https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/magalie-madison-3276526/movies
Ù​Ø±Ø§Ù†Ø³ÙˆØ§Ø²
Ø¨ÙŠØ±ØªÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%81%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%B3%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%B2-
%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%AA%D9%86-3086407/movies

HÃ©lÃ¨ne
SurgÃ¨re https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/h%C3%A9l%C3%A8ne-surg%C3%A8re-1651673/movies

Jacques	Ciron https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jacques-ciron-3158547/movies
Nicky	Marbot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nicky-marbot-20723802/movies
Raymond
Acquaviva https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/raymond-acquaviva-3420625/movies

Ø¨ÙŠÙŠØ±
ØºÙŠØ±Ø§Ù„Ø¯

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D9%8A%D8%B1-
%D8%BA%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AF-3385407/movies

Jean-FranÃ§ois
Kopf https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-fran%C3%A7ois-kopf-3165711/movies

Alain	Sachs https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alain-sachs-2830250/movies
Marie-France
Mignal https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/marie-france-mignal-3291803/movies

Alain	Stern https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alain-stern-21707137/movies
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